Q® KOALA COMPONENTS

lluminacién - Lighting - Eclairage

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT > Pendants > Pendants E27
E27 White Pendants and Accessories

AR5823012 - 023107
Plastic screw M7x1 white
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DESCRIPTION

For screwdriver

PRICE

Lot P.V.P. excluding VAT

100
1000
5000

0,2330€
0,1456€
0,0485€
0,0426€
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ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT > Pendants > Pendants E27
E27 White Pendants and Accessories

AR5823012 - 023107
Plastic screw M7x1 white

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Weight: 0 Grams Packging: Box 50000 Units

NOTES

M7x1 screw for cable clamps BC02, BC10M, BC10F and canopies of hanging fixtures

OTHER FEATURES

Length (mm): 10 Colour: White

DOCUMENTS

4~ Data Sheet
@ Plastic screw M7x1 white
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https://www.koalacomponents.com/catalogue/img/upload/ficha_tecnica/023107.PDF
https://www.koalacomponents.com/catalogue/img/upload/dibujos_tecnicos/M7X1-DT.JPG
http://www.tcpdf.org

